The NEVADA range of direct drive air handling units provide
two types of framework construction, either ‘Wraparound’
or ‘Pentapost’ to form a rigid construction for the unit and
its components.
Each type of unit is suitable for either internal or external
mounting dependant upon application, with a selection of
six standard models and a duty range of up to 1.4 m3/sec.
Each NEVADA unit comprises a direct driven centrifugal fan,

Plan
Side Elevation
In accordance with our policy of constant product development we reserve the right to alter from published data without prior notice.
N.B. All Dimensions in mm. Lengths exclude unit intake and discharge spigots.
*Specifies Weight with L.P.H.W or Electric Heater Battery Component
L.P.H.W. E.H.B.
Weight kg*
In accordance with our policy of constant product development we reserve the right to alter from published data without prior notice.
In accordance with our policy of constant product development we reserve the right to alter from published data without prior notice.
NEVADA ‘WRAPAROUND’ Direct Drive Air Handling Unit
SILENCER DIMENSIONS / PERFORMANCE
A B Length D E F G Airways Silencer
Weight kg
Spacer
Section kg
NWS-0600A 600 13
NW 10 NWS-0900A 450 250 900 470 270 500 300 1 19 6
NWS-1200A 1200 24
NWS-0600B 600 18
NW 20 NWS-0900B 575 320 900 595 340 625 370 2 25 7
NWS-1200B 1200 33
NWS-0600C 600 24
NW 30 NWS-0900C 575 500 900 595 520 625 550 2 34 8
NWS-1200C 1200 45
NWS-0600D 600 26
NW 40 NWS-0900D 650 500 900 670 520 700 550 2 38 9
NWS-1200D 1200 49
NWS-0600E 600 27
NW 50 NWS-0900E 720 500 900 740 520 770 550 2 39 10
NWS-1200E 1200 50
NWS-0600F 600 35
NW 60 NWS-0900F 850 560 900 870 580 900 610 3 50 11
NWS-1200F 1200 64
 =
 A
 B
4 Holes     8